
 

2025 Holiday Trash Pick-Up Schedule 
 
 
 
 

 

Holiday If your trash day is… We will pick up on… 
New Year's Day - 2025 Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 2 

Mar�n Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20 Tuesday, January 21 

Good Friday Friday, April 18 Monday, April 21 
Memorial Day Monday, May 26 Tuesday, May 27 

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19 Friday, June 20 

Independence Day Friday, July 4 Monday, July 7 

Labor Day Monday, September 1 Tuesday, September 2 

Veteran's Day Tuesday, November 11 Wednesday, November 12 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 27 Monday, December 1 

Friday, November 28 Tuesday, December 2 

Christmas 
Wednesday, December 24 Friday, December 26 

Thursday, December 25 Monday, December 29 


